
JR. MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Jr. Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eli Mathis Lansing High School 227.4 265.0 10

2 Anthony Brantley LV Pioneers 285.4 260.0 8

3 Zach Fisher Tonganoxie 274.0 255.0 6

4 Kale Baker Turner High School 268.4 215.0 4

5 Justin Leech Chanute High School 227.0 210.0 2

6 John Short LV Pioneers 284.8 210.0 1

7 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 308.0 210.0 0

8 Hayden Heller Mill Valley 235.0 205.0 0

9 Edgar Castillo Turner High School 238.8 200.0 0

10 John Golba Tonganoxie 234.0 195.0 0

11 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 257.0 195.0 0

12 Parker Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 282.0 195.0 0

13 Demarcus  Burton Gardner Edgerton High School 243.8 190.0 0

14 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 246.4 180.0 0

15 Gabriel Willmon Piper High School 277.9 175.0 0

16 Zakobe Sitlington Central Heights Vikings 235.0 165.0 0

17 Israel L'ecuyer Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 238.7 165.0 0

18 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury 265.0 160.0 0

19 Westin Haworth Piper High School 273.0 150.0 0

20 Aaron Phillips LV Pioneers 245.2 145.0 0

21 Corbyn Truitt Tonganoxie 241.0 135.0 0

22 Cooper Bietka LV Pioneers 230.2 115.0 0

23 Gage Overton Central Heights Vikings 225.0 0 0

24 Jeffery Jeffers Lansing High School 228.8 0 0



Jr. Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Demarcus  Burton Gardner Edgerton High School 243.8 405.0 10

2 Edgar Castillo Turner High School 238.8 365.0 8

3 Hayden Heller Mill Valley 235.0 345.0 6

4 Anthony Brantley LV Pioneers 285.4 345.0 4

5 Eli Mathis Lansing High School 227.4 335.0 2

6 Aaron Phillips LV Pioneers 245.2 330.0 1

7 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 257.0 330.0 0

8 Kale Baker Turner High School 268.4 330.0 0

9 John Golba Tonganoxie 234.0 315.0 0

10 Gabriel Willmon Piper High School 277.9 315.0 0

11 Parker Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 282.0 305.0 0

12 Westin Haworth Piper High School 273.0 300.0 0

13 Israel L'ecuyer Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 238.7 290.0 0

14 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 246.4 280.0 0

15 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 308.0 260.0 0

16 Zakobe Sitlington Central Heights Vikings 235.0 255.0 0

17 John Short LV Pioneers 284.8 255.0 0

18 Jeffery Jeffers Lansing High School 228.8 200.0 0

19 Corbyn Truitt Tonganoxie 241.0 195.0 0

20 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury 265.0 190.0 0

21 Gage Overton Central Heights Vikings 225.0 0 0

22 Justin Leech Chanute High School 227.0 0 0

23 Cooper Bietka LV Pioneers 230.2 0 0

24 Zach Fisher Tonganoxie 274.0 0 0

Jr. Men's HWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hayden Heller Mill Valley 235.0 220.0 10

2 Kale Baker Turner High School 268.4 215.0 8

3 Zach Fisher Tonganoxie 274.0 210.0 6

4 Justin Leech Chanute High School 227.0 205.0 4

5 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 257.0 205.0 2

6 Anthony Brantley LV Pioneers 285.4 200.0 1

7 Eli Mathis Lansing High School 227.4 185.0 0

8 Gabriel Willmon Piper High School 277.9 185.0 0

9 Demarcus  Burton Gardner Edgerton High School 243.8 175.0 0

10 Parker Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 282.0 175.0 0

11 Aaron Phillips LV Pioneers 245.2 170.0 0

12 John Short LV Pioneers 284.8 165.0 0

13 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 308.0 165.0 0

14 Edgar Castillo Turner High School 238.8 160.0 0

15 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 246.4 160.0 0

16 Jeffery Jeffers Lansing High School 228.8 155.0 0

17 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury 265.0 155.0 0

18 Westin Haworth Piper High School 273.0 155.0 0

19 Corbyn Truitt Tonganoxie 241.0 135.0 0

20 Cooper Bietka LV Pioneers 230.2 125.0 0

21 John Golba Tonganoxie 234.0 120.0 0

22 Zakobe Sitlington Central Heights Vikings 235.0 120.0 0

23 Gage Overton Central Heights Vikings 225.0 0 0

24 Israel L'ecuyer Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 238.7 0 0

Jr. Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Anthony Brantley LV Pioneers 285.4 805.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Eli Mathis Lansing High School 227.4 785.0 8

3 Hayden Heller Mill Valley 235.0 770.0 6

4 Demarcus  Burton Gardner Edgerton High School 243.8 770.0 4

5 Kale Baker Turner High School 268.4 760.0 2

6 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 257.0 730.0 1

7 Edgar Castillo Turner High School 238.8 725.0 0

8 Gabriel Willmon Piper High School 277.9 675.0 0

9 Parker Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 282.0 675.0 0

10 Aaron Phillips LV Pioneers 245.2 645.0 0

11 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 308.0 635.0 0

12 John Golba Tonganoxie 234.0 630.0 0

13 John Short LV Pioneers 284.8 630.0 0

14 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 246.4 620.0 0

15 Westin Haworth Piper High School 273.0 605.0 0

16 Zakobe Sitlington Central Heights Vikings 235.0 540.0 0

17 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury 265.0 505.0 0

18 Corbyn Truitt Tonganoxie 241.0 465.0 0

19 Zach Fisher Tonganoxie 274.0 465.0 0

20 Israel L'ecuyer Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 238.7 455.0 0

21 Justin Leech Chanute High School 227.0 415.0 0

22 Jeffery Jeffers Lansing High School 228.8 355.0 0

23 Cooper Bietka LV Pioneers 230.2 240.0 0

24 Gage Overton Central Heights Vikings 225.0 0 0


